Name of the corporate debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on:

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

29-01-2021
16-12-2021

Greatweld Engineering Pvt. Ltd.

SI. No. |Name of creditor

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Date of receipt _[Amount claimed

1)Canara Bank

16-02-2021 32,02,14,278

Amount of claim
admitted
31,90,28,631

Amount covered by security

Amount of contingent claim

Amount covered by guarantee

Whether related party?

% of voting share in CoC

Amount of any mutual dues,
that may be set-off

Amount of claim not
admitted

Amount of claim under
verification

Remarks, if any

No

100%

Ni

Nil

11,85,647

Ni




